
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that I have this day served a copy of the foregoing COMMENTS OF

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY (U 904 G) ON DRAFT RESOLUTION

E-4550 on all parties of record on the official service lists for Draft Resolution E-4550 by

electronic mail and by U.S. mail to those parties who have not provided an electronic address to

the Commission. I have also sent an original and two copies by overnight mail to the Tariff Unit

of the Energy Division in this proceeding.

Dated at Los Angeles, California, this 18th day of March, 2013.

/s/ Becky Roberts
Becky Roberts
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CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION 
Draft Resolution E-4550 Service List

jq@channellawgroup.com;lorraine.kocen@verizon.com;angelica.morales@sce.com;lmb@cpuc.ca.gov;o
mv@cpuc.ca.gov;steve.bowen@bowenlawgroup.com;david.discher@att.com;fassil.t.fenikile@att.com;g
wen.johnson@att.com;Kristin.L.Jacobson@sprint.com;rudy.reyes@verizon.com;amanda.monchamp@h
klaw.com;jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com;mschreiber@cwclaw.com;ngieleghem@cwclaw.com;smalll
ecs@cwclaw.com;deyoung@caltel.org;edwardoneill@dwt.com;suzannetoller@dwt.com;valle-
riestra@ci.walnut-
creek.ca.us;anitataffrice@earthlink.net;raissa.lerner@doj.ca.gov;glcastro@pacbell.net;jpeidsness@yaho
o.com;Charlie.Born@ftr.com;Joe.Chicoine@ftr.com;Phyllis.Whitten@ftr.com;jhawley@technet.org;njoh
nson@consumercal.org;lesla@calcable.org;rmillar@nextgnetworks.net;stephaniec@greenlining.org;dw
tcpucdockets@dwt.com;judypau@dwt.com;greg.rogers@level3.com;linda.c.stinar@centurylink.com;JR
ad@CityOfPasadena.net;PFIILILLIl\ll@aol.com;ann.cohn@sce.com;case.admin@sce.com;thomas.k.braun
@sce.com;CFaber@SempraUtilities.com;CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com;dhankin@wavebroadband.c
om;charity.schiller@bbklaw.com;P.martz@cox.net;michael.shonafelt@ndlf.com;lindab@stcg.net;willia
m.sanders@sfgov.org;bnusbaum@turn.org;glsg@pge.com;kck5@pge.com;ppvl@pge.com;Stephen.H.K
ukta@sprint.com;thomas.selhorst@att.com;marg@tobiaslo.com;elizabeth.lake@hklaw.com;madeline.s
tone@hklaw.com;VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com;janewhang@dwt.com;JLLm@pge.com;selbytelecom@
gmail.com;dconley@conley-
group.com;lmb@wblaw.net;rdelsman@nextgnetworks.net;rl@comrl.com;bdavis@BWDLawGroup.com;
paul.sieracki@surewest.net;cm9268@att.com;Adam.Sherr@Qwest.com;bca@cpuc.ca.gov;phl@cpuc.ca
.gov;evw@cpuc.ca.gov;jmu@cpuc.ca.gov;jzr@cpuc.ca.gov;kar@cpuc.ca.gov;khy@cpuc.ca.gov;nxb@cpu
c.ca.gov;phs@cpuc.ca.gov;rwl@cpuc.ca.gov;leh@cpuc.ca.gov;bkc7@pge.com;MEAe@pge.com;JLLm@
pge.com;dtk5@pge.com;mgml@pge.com;Thomas.Burhenn@SCE.com;ryan.stevenson@sce.com;Susan.
Nelson@sce.com;ann.cohn@sce.com;Beth.Gaylord@sce.com;iack.horne@sce.com;angela.whatlev@sce
.com;KO'Beirne@semprautilities.com;JJenkins@semprautilities.com;EdeLlanos@semprautilities.com;AT
rial@semprautilities.com;iboehme@aglresources.com;Tthomas.nwngs@nwnatural.com;Gary.Theberge
@niskapartners.com;NAftab(5)semprautilities.com ;AGarcia6@semprautilities,com
;dbarrett@sempra.com;pwhitnell@cacities.org
;contact@counties.org;JLSalazar@semprautilities.com;DNg@semprautilities.com;bprusnek@semprautil 
ities.com;atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com;MCendejas(S)Semprautilities.com; 
marywong@semprautilities.com; edtariffunit@cpuc.ca.gov; maryio.borak@cpuc.ca.gov; 
amy.baker@cpuc.ca.gov; mpl@cpuc.ca.gov; mfl @cpuc.ca.gov; cis@cpuc.ca.gov; 
fer@cpuc.ca.gov; cap@cpuc.ca.gov; efr@cpuc.ca.gov; kvc@cpuc.ca.gov; frl@cpuc.ca.gov;
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